State AA Team Championships
2/20/2009

Score Summary

Team Standings

Team Name Bars Beam Floor Vault Total
Watertown 35.682 35499 36.748  36.882 144.811
Mitchell 35.065 34.065 36.465 37.448 143.043
S.F. O'Gorman 34.449 34481 36.415 36.448 141.793
S.F. Lincoln 33.765 34.715 37.148 35.832 141.460
R.C. Central 33.483 32750 35.499  35.582 137.314
Brookings 32.798 33.016 34.865 36.416 137.095
S.F. Roosevelt 33.348 31415 35.183  36.582 136.528
Abd Central/Roncalli 31.349 30.582 32.915 34.999 129.845
Huron 29.332 32732 32599 34.733 129.396
Pierre 31548 28.748 33.415 35.498 129.209
R.C. Stevens 30.815 30.016 32.915 33.832 127.578
Yankton 28.949 27.382 30.916  34.499 121.746
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No.

259
199
445
651
168
287

507
191
260
291
42
258
284
442
448
166
512
164
127
264
261
514
504
522
662
652
444
56
47
46
654
511
60
527
137
524
124
4
288

State AA Team Championships

Gymnast Name
Amelia Rew
Caitlin Mack
Hannah Statz
Jenna Middlen
Lynne Hanten
Alexa Robertson
Adrianne Skaggs
Brandee Roach
Brittany Heller
Kendell Smith
Alli Lahren
Courtney Krishnan
Tessa Dee
Kaitlin Lang
Josie Heisel
Brittanie Venard
Anne Peterson
Shayna Reub
Tricia Watson
Jenna Goehring
Kayla Majercik
Molly Cahoy
Courtney Crandall
Ally Kraemer
Alyssa Derby
Ashlee Wilber
Jessica Nowak
Abby Thuringer
Sami Swedlund
Megan Hietpas
Brittni Gustafson
Emily Pepper
Kasey Haas
Amy Leiferman
Nicole Stehly
Shelby Spelbring
Becca Ceremuga
Cheyna Lodge
Jordan Swanson
Abbie Hohman

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary

Year

11
11
12
10
8
11
12
8
12
11
9
10
12
10
9
10
9
11
11
12
9
8
9

Team
Mitchell

Watertown
S.F. O'Gorman
S.F. Roosevelt
Watertown
S.F. Lincoln

Abd Central/Roncalli

R.C. Central
Watertown
Mitchell

S.F. Lincoln
Brookings
Mitchell

S.F. Lincoln
S.F. O'Gorman
S.F. O'Gorman
Watertown
R.C. Central
Watertown
Pierre

Mitchell
Mitchell

R.C. Central
R.C. Central
R.C. Stevens
S.F. Roosevelt
S.F. Roosevelt
S.F. O'Gorman
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings

S.F. Roosevelt
R.C. Central
Brookings
R.C. Stevens
Pierre

R.C. Stevens
Pierre

Abd Central/Roncalli

S.F. Lincoln

Score
9.5330

9.4830
9.1830
9.1330
8.9160
8.8330
8.7500
8.7500
8.7500
8.6660
8.6330
8.6330
8.6330
8.6160
8.6000
8.5830
8.5330
8.3500
8.3330
8.3160
8.2330
8.2160
8.2000
8.1830
8.1330
8.1330
8.1160
8.0830
8.0830
8.0660
8.0160
7.9660
7.9500
7.9330
7.9330
7.9000
7.8660
7.8660
7.7500
7.6830

Page 2 of 10



41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
53
55
56
57
58
59

385
81
130

96
87
379
393
283
658
104
521
450
362

125
392
95

State AA Team Championships

Cassie Shafer
Haly Moeding
Sydney Gutenkauf
Alli Arampatzis
Allison Marnette
Kelsey King
Cassie Decker
Jordan Leader
Sam Wampol
Sydney Torgrude
Rachel Thiner
Tessa Musil
Miranda Rydstrom
Taylor Kelsey
Gina Althoff
Alexis Clark
Shelby Gerber
Charlotte Taggart
Elysa Binger

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary
12

9
7
11
9
8
10
11
10
8
9
8
12
7
12
7
8
8
11

Yankton

Huron

Pierre

Abd Central/Roncalli
Abd Central/Roncalli
Huron

Huron

Yankton

Yankton

S.F. Lincoln

S.F. Roosevelt
Huron

R.C. Stevens

S.F. O'Gorman
Yankton

Abd Central/Roncalli
Pierre

Yankton

Huron

7.6160
7.5160
7.4660
7.4330
7.4160
7.4000
7.3000
7.3000
7.2500
7.2500
7.1160
7.1160
6.8830
6.8830
6.7830
6.4830
6.3330
5.4500
4.8160
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No.

259
651
442
191
286
291
168
41
162
448
512
60

199
93
258
462
287
504

97
124
527
284

87

57
127
260
522
263
445

3
507
508
524
658

State AA Team Championships
2/20/2009

Score Summary

Gymnast Name Year Team
Amelia Rew 11 Mitchell

Jenna Middlen 10 S.F. Roosevelt
Josie Heisel 9 S.F. O'Gorman
Brittany Heller 12 Watertown
Jamie Eszlinger 10 S.F. Lincoln
Alli Lahren 9 S.F. Lincoln
Lynne Hanten Watertown
Kayla Hieb 12 Brookings
Jasmine Jackan 10 Watertown
Brittanie Venard 10 S.F. O'Gorman
Shayna Reub 11 R.C. Central
Amy Leiferman 10 Brookings
Adrianne Skaggs 12 Abd Central/Roncalli
Caitlin Mack 11 Watertown
Fanchon Ohlrogge 12 Huron

Tessa Dee 12 Mitchell

Kelsey Thornton 9 S.F. O'Gorman
Alexa Robertson 11 S.F. Lincoln
Ally Kraemer 11 R.C. Central
Jordan Swanson 11 Abd Central/Roncalli
Kati Rounds 10 Huron

Cheyna Lodge 9 Pierre

Nicole Stehly 10 R.C. Stevens
Kaitlin Lang 10 S.F. Lincoln
Cassie Decker 10 Huron

Alexis Gannon 7 Brookings
Jenna Goehring 12 Pierre

Kendell Smith 11 Mitchell

Alyssa Derby 12 R.C. Stevens
Kendra Cersosimo 9 Mitchell
Hannah Statz 12 S.F. O'Gorman
Alli Arampatzis 11 Abd Central/Roncalli
Brandee Roach 8 R.C. Central
Tessa Gorsuch 8 R.C. Central
Becca Ceremuga 9 R.C. Stevens
Rachel Thiner 9 S.F. Roosevelt

Friday, February 20, 2009

Score
9.4660

9.2830
9.2660
9.2160
9.1160
9.0000
9.0000
8.8000
8.7830
8.7660
8.7500
8.5500
8.5000
8.5000
8.5000
8.5000
8.4330
8.3660
8.3000
8.2830
8.2660
8.2500
8.2500
8.2330
8.2160
8.1000
8.0660
8.0660
8.0500
8.0330
8.0160
7.8660
7.8500
7.8500
7.8000
7.7830
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37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60

96
45
514
264
645
460
166
393
42
648
281
380
362
95
652
385
378
130
137
147

521
526
13

State AA Team Championships

Kelsey King
Gretta Beinhorn
Courtney Crandall
Kayla Majercik
Kristi Brewers
Natalie Ray

Anne Peterson
Sam Wampol
Courtney Krishnan
Morgan Holmen
Meghan Lambert
Jordan Lillie

Gina Althoff

Elysa Binger
Jessica Nowak
Cassie Shafer
Katie Katschegarow
Sydney Gutenkauf
Shelby Spelbring
Gena Burley
Brooke Horner
Miranda Rydstrom
Kenzie Norris
Larissa Swanson

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary

8
8
9
9
12
10
9
10
10
9
10
12
12
11
12
12

10
12

Huron
Brookings

R.C. Central
Mitchell

S.F. Roosevelt
S.F. O'Gorman
Watertown
Yankton
Brookings

S.F. Roosevelt
S.F. Lincoln
Yankton
Yankton

Huron

S.F. Roosevelt
Yankton
Yankton

Pierre

Pierre

Pierre

Abd Central/Roncalli
R.C. Stevens
R.C. Stevens
Abd Central/Roncalli

7.7500
7.5660
7.5330
7.4660
7.4160
7.4160
7.3330
7.3330
7.3160
6.9330
6.8000
6.7660
6.7330
6.6500
6.5660
6.5500
6.3160
6.3160
6.1160
6.0500
5.9330
5.9160
5.6500
5.4000
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36

No.
259

199
287
42
291
191
442
445
512
651
260
168
281

286
658
524
448
282
258
522
124
460
504
263
507
264
508
514
164
166
652
385
41
48
648

State AA Team Championships

Gymnast Name
Amelia Rew

Caitlin Mack
Alexa Robertson
Courtney Krishnan
Alli Lahren
Brittany Heller
Josie Heisel
Hannah Statz
Shayna Reub
Jenna Middlen
Kendell Smith
Lynne Hanten
Meghan Lambert
Jordan Swanson
Jamie Eszlinger
Rachel Thiner
Becca Ceremuga
Brittanie Venard
Alli West

Tessa Dee
Alyssa Derby
Cheyna Lodge
Natalie Ray

Ally Kraemer
Kendra Cersosimo
Brandee Roach
Kayla Majercik
Tessa Gorsuch
Courtney Crandall
Tricia Watson
Anne Peterson
Jessica Nowak
Cassie Shafer
Kayla Hieb
Krishna Hill
Morgan Holmen

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary

Year

11
11
11
10
9
12
9
12
11
10
11
8
10
11
10

Team
Mitchell

Watertown
S.F. Lincoln
Brookings

S.F. Lincoln
Watertown
S.F. O’Gorman
S.F. O’Gorman
R.C. Central
S.F. Roosevelt
Mitchell
Watertown
S.F. Lincoln

Abd Central/Roncalli

S.F. Lincoln
S.F. Roosevelt
R.C. Stevens
S.F. O'Gorman
S.F. Lincoln
Mitchell

R.C. Stevens
Pierre

S.F. O’Gorman
R.C. Central
Mitchell

R.C. Central
Mitchell

R.C. Central
R.C. Central
Watertown
Watertown
S.F. Roosevelt
Yankton
Brookings
Brookings

S.F. Roosevelt

Score
9.6660

9.6160
9.5830
9.5330
9.5160
9.3830
9.3660
9.3000
9.2330
9.1330
9.1160
9.1160
9.0830
9.0660
8.9660
8.9500
8.9160
8.9160
8.9000
8.9000
8.8830
8.8500
8.8330
8.8000
8.7830
8.7500
8.7160
8.7160
8.6330
8.6330
8.6160
8.6000
8.5500
8.5330
8.5330
8.5000
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37
37
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
55
58
59

444
95
127
60
57
527

136
81
96

393

130

87
662
147

386
379
380
13
526
97

State AA Team Championships

Abby Thuringer
Elysa Binger
Jenna Goehring
Amy Leiferman
Alexis Gannon
Nicole Stehly
Adrianne Skaggs
Britthey Munyon
Haly Moeding
Kelsey King

Sam Wampol
Sydney Gutenkauf
Brooke Horner
Cassie Decker
Ashlee Wilber
Gena Burley

Alli Arampatzis
Lexie Schrempp
Jordan Leader
Jordan Lillie
Larissa Swanson
Kenzie Norris
Kati Rounds

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary
7

11
12
10
7
10
12

10
10
10
10
11
11

12

10

S.F. O’'Gorman
Huron

Pierre

Brookings
Brookings

R.C. Stevens

Abd Central/Roncalli
Pierre

Huron

Huron

Yankton

Pierre

Abd Central/Roncalli
Huron

S.F. Roosevelt
Pierre

Abd Central/Roncalli
Yankton

Yankton

Yankton

Abd Central/Roncalli
R.C. Stevens

Huron

8.4500
8.4500
8.3660
8.2660
8.2500
8.2330
8.1660
8.1660
8.1500
8.1330
8.1000
8.0330
7.9000
7.8660
7.8000
7.8000
7.7830
7.3000
6.9660
6.9660
6.9660
6.8830
6.6000
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No.

259
442
258
199
651
168
654
42
291
445
183
658
260
9
48
56
261
191
287
124
460
512
507
164
57
127
514
87
264
288
385
648
81
136
286
662

State AA Team Championships

Gymnast Name
Amelia Rew

Josie Heisel
Tessa Dee
Caitlin Mack
Jenna Middlen
Lynne Hanten
Emily Pepper
Courtney Krishnan
Alli Lahren
Hannah Statz
Jordan Fox
Rachel Thiner
Kendell Smith
Adrianne Skaggs
Krishna Hill
Sami Swedlund
Molly Cahoy
Brittany Heller
Alexa Robertson
Cheyna Lodge
Natalie Ray
Shayna Reub
Brandee Roach
Tricia Watson
Alexis Gannon
Jenna Goehring
Courtney Crandall
Cassie Decker
Kayla Majercik
Abbie Hohman
Cassie Shafer
Morgan Holmen
Haly Moeding
Brittney Munyon
Jamie Eszlinger
Ashlee Wilber

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary

Year

11

9

12

11

10

10

12

11
12

12
11

10
11

11

12

10

10
12

10
10

Team
Mitchell

S.F. O’Gorman
Mitchell
Watertown
S.F. Roosevelt
Watertown
S.F. Roosevelt
Brookings

S.F. Lincoln
S.F. O’Gorman
Watertown
S.F. Roosevelt
Mitchell

Abd Central/Roncalli

Brookings
Brookings
Mitchell
Watertown
S.F. Lincoln
Pierre

S.F. O'Gorman
R.C. Central
R.C. Central
Watertown
Brookings
Pierre

R.C. Central
Huron

Mitchell

S.F. Lincoln
Yankton

S.F. Roosevelt
Huron

Pierre

S.F. Lincoln
S.F. Roosevelt

Score
9.8660

9.5000
9.3830
9.3500
9.3500
9.3160
9.2660
9.2500
9.1660
9.1660
9.1500
9.1330
9.1160
9.1000
9.1000
9.1000
9.0830
9.0660
9.0330
9.0330
9.0160
9.0160
9.0000
8.9830
8.9660
8.9660
8.9500
8.9000
8.9000
8.8500
8.8500
8.8330
8.8000
8.7830
8.7830
8.7660
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36
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

448
281

125

462
393
504
522
95
362
511
101
524
12
387
526
527

60
379
99
147
521

State AA Team Championships

Brittanie Venard
Meghan Lambert
Alli Arampatzis
Shelby Gerber
Jordan Swanson
Kelsey Thornton
Sam Wampol
Ally Kraemer
Alyssa Derby
Elysa Binger
Gina Althoff
Kasey Haas
Alex Wilde
Becca Ceremuga
Brianna Haugen
Ashytn Haak
Kenzie Norris
Nicole Stehly
Brooke Horner
Amy Leiferman
Jordan Leader
Hailey McCune
Gena Burley
Miranda Rydstrom

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary

10
10
11
8
11
9
10
11
12
11

12

S.F. O’'Gorman

S.F. Lincoln

Abd Central/Roncalli
Pierre

Abd Central/Roncalli
S.F. O'Gorman
Yankton

R.C. Central

R.C. Stevens

Huron

Yankton

R.C. Central

Huron

R.C. Stevens

Abd Central/Roncalli
Yankton

R.C. Stevens

R.C. Stevens

Abd Central/Roncalli
Brookings

Yankton

Huron

Pierre

R.C. Stevens

8.7660
8.7500
8.7330
8.7160
8.7000
8.7000
8.7000
8.6160
8.5830
8.5500
8.5330
8.5160
8.4830
8.4660
8.4660
8.4160
8.4000
8.3830
8.3160
8.3000
8.2000
8.1500
7.9830
7.9160
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All Around
Plc  No.
1 259
2 199
3 651
4 442
5 191
6 168
7 201
8 287
9 445
10 258
11 512
12 448
13 260
14 42
15 9
16 507
17 124
18 504
19 4
20 127
21 522
22 514
23 264
24 60
25 524
26 658
27 527
28 87
29 3
30 385
31 393
32 95

State AA Team Championships

Gymnast Name
Amelia Rew

Caitlin Mack
Jenna Middlen
Josie Heisel
Brittany Heller
Lynne Hanten
Alli Lahren
Alexa Robertson
Hannah Statz
Tessa Dee
Shayna Reub
Brittanie Venard
Kendell Smith
Courtney Krishnan
Adrianne Skaggs
Brandee Roach
Cheyna Lodge
Ally Kraemer
Jordan Swanson
Jenna Goehring
Alyssa Derby
Courtney Crandall
Kayla Majercik
Amy Leiferman
Becca Ceremuga
Rachel Thiner
Nicole Stehly
Cassie Decker
Alli Arampatzis
Cassie Shafer
Sam Wampol
Elysa Binger

Friday, February 20, 2009

2/20/2009

Score Summary

Year Team

11 Mitchell

11 Watertown

10 S.F. Roosevelt

9 S.F. O'Gorman

12 Watertown

8 Watertown
S.F. Lincoln

11 S.F. Lincoln

12 S.F. O’Gorman

12 Mitchell

11 R.C. Central

10 S.F. O’Gorman

11 Mitchell

10 Brookings

12 Abd

8 R.C. Central

9 Pierre

11 R.C. Central

11 Abd

12 Pierre

12 R.C. Stevens
R.C. Central
Mitchell

10 Brookings
R.C. Stevens
S.F. Roosevelt

10 R.C. Stevens

10 Huron

11 Abd

12 Yankton

10 Yankton

11 Huron

Bars
9.533

9.483
9.133
8.600
8.750
8.916
8.633
8.833
9.183
8.633
8.350
8.583
8.666
8.633
8.750
8.750
7.866
8.183
7.750
8.316
8.133
8.200
8.233
7.933
7.866
7.116
7.933
7.300
7.433
7.616
7.250
4.816

Beam
9.466

8.500
9.283
9.266
9.216
9.000
9.000
8.366
8.016
8.500
8.750
8.766
8.066
7.316
8.500
7.850
8.250
8.300
8.283
8.066
8.050
7.533
7.466
8.550
7.800
7.783
8.250
8.216
7.866
6.550
7.333
6.650

Floor
9.666

9.616
9.133
9.366
9.383
9.116
9.516
9.583
9.300
8.900
9.233
8.916
9.116
9.533
8.166
8.750
8.850
8.800
9.066
8.366
8.883
8.633
8.716
8.266
8.916
8.950
8.233
7.866
7.783
8.550
8.100
8.450

Vault
9.866

9.350
9.350
9.500
9.066
9.316
9.166
9.033
9.166
9.383
9.016
8.766
9.116
9.250
9.100
9.000
9.033
8.616
8.700
8.966
8.583
8.950
8.900
8.300
8.466
9.133
8.383
8.900
8.733
8.850
8.700
8.550

All

Around
38.531

36.949
36.899
36.732
36.415
36.348
36.315
35.815
35.665
35.416
35.349
35.031
34.964
34.732
34.516
34.350
33.999
33.899
33.799
33.714
33.649
33.316
33.315
33.049
33.048
32.982
32.799
32.282
31.815
31.566
31.383
28.466
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